

SM INTEGRATED PTE LTD

Block C, 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43 Singapore 417883

Email: SM_INTEGRATED@HOTMAIL.COM

Tel: (65) 6747 9241

Fax: (65) 6741 7276

UEN: 202235196G

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43

Singapore 417883

Accident date : 19/11/2024

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SNF3859Y TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0 AUTO

CHASSIS: MR053DK5100104960

TP SMRT
Veron.

20/11/2024

S/N	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	REAR BUMPER <i>Defend</i>	\$580.10	\$580.10 ✓
2	1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	\$378.90	\$378.90 +
3	2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	\$168.40	\$336.80 +
4	2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>LH cracked</i>	\$189.10	\$378.20 189.10
5	2	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH <i>Defend</i>	\$180.10	\$360.20 ✓
6	1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER <i>for</i>	\$570.15	\$570.15 385
7	1	REAR BOOTLID	\$987.10	\$987.10 +
8	1	REAR BOOTLID LOCK	\$580.70	\$580.70 +
9	1	REAR BOOTLID LOCK DETECTOR	\$230.90	\$230.90 +
10	2	REAR BOOTLID LAMP <i>new</i>	\$578.90	\$1,157.80 +
11	1	REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM BOARD	\$789.10	\$789.10 +
12	1	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM CAMRY	\$98.40	\$98.40 +
13	1	REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM 2.0	\$98.60	\$98.60 x
14	2	REAR TAILLAMP <i>new</i>	\$568.70	\$1,137.40 +
15	2	REAR TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>new</i>	\$170.10	\$340.20 +
16	2	REAR TAILLAMP SIDE GARNISH <i>new</i>	\$135.60	\$271.20 +
17	1	REAR WEATHER STRIPE <i>new</i>	\$370.90	\$370.90 +
18	1	REAR END PANEL <i>Repair</i>	\$786.40	\$786.40 +
19	1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	\$381.40	\$381.40 +
20	1	REAR KEYLESS SENSOR <i>new</i>	\$180.60	\$180.60 +
21	1	REAR KEYLESS SENSOR WIRE HARNESS <i>new</i>	\$890.30	\$890.30 +
22	1	REAR KEYLESS BUZZER <i>new</i>	\$160.40	\$160.40 +
23	1	REAR REVERSE SENSOR <i>Defend</i>	\$380.00	\$380.00 290
24	1	REAR REVERSE SENSOR COVER <i>new</i>	\$57.30	\$57.30 +
25	1	REAR REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS <i>new</i>	\$180.60	\$180.60 +
26	1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Defend</i>	\$489.10	\$489.10 ✓
27	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	\$379.40	\$379.40 +
28	1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>cracked</i>	\$191.70	\$191.70 ✓
29	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	\$190.30	\$380.60 +
30	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>cracked</i>	\$579.10	\$579.10 ✓

1807-10

31	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE SIDE COVER <i>new</i>	\$61.90	\$61.90	+
32	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH <i>new</i>	\$181.90	\$181.90	+
33	1	FRONT GRILLE <i>new</i>	\$530.20	\$530.20	+
34	1	FRONT LOGO <i>new</i>	\$180.20	\$180.20	+
35	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>2</i>	\$1,217.90	\$1,217.90	+
36	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	\$241.90	\$241.90	+
37	1	FRONT BRACE PANEL <i>new</i>	\$102.50	\$102.50	+
38	1	AIR DUCT <i>new</i>	\$275.80	\$275.80	+
39	1	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>new</i>	\$1,949.80	\$1,949.80	+
40	2	FRONT HEADLAMP <i>new</i> <i>2nd</i> <i>could</i>	\$2459.40	\$4918.80	<i>2459.40</i>

5705.60

427920

TOTAL : \$22,059.85
 LESS 25 % \$5,514.96
 SUB-TOTAL : \$16,544.89

S/N	Qty	ITEMS / SPECIAL NETT	U/price	Amount
1	1	REAR REVERSE CAMERA <i>new</i>	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00 +
2	1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 30
3	1	REAR END PANEL CLIPS <i>new</i>	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 +
4	2	REAR BOOTLID HINGE GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00 +
5	1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 +
6	1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>new</i>	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 +
7	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 30
8	1	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS <i>new</i>	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 +
9	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>Dented</i>	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 ✓

120

TOTAL: \$1,330.00

TOTAL PARTS \$17,874.89

Labour charges

- 1 LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING
- 2 LABOUR FOR SPRAYPAINTING
- 3 LABOUR FOR REMOVE / RENEW & TRANSFER REAR BOOTLID FITTING
- 4 WIRING CHECK
- 5 TO APPLY TUFF COATING/RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AREAS

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

1270

\$2,000.00 *600*
 \$1,600.00 *600*
 \$250.00 +
 \$80.00 30
 \$300.00 40

blud: \$669.20

Subtotal :-

\$4,230.00

H/S: 4 SK

Total:-

\$22,104.89

4 SK

Adrian
 H/S 21/11/24
 06 Days